Trofeo Voltolini

TROFEO

OPEN-GaralGrB

= N Voltolini;

— rottami =

Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - #791 FELLER R. - TM Jempo Gara 1 1:57.226 11:48:47.297 2 1:52.570 11:50:43.536
1 1:50.250 11:48:44.150 2 1:50.953 11:50:38.250 3 1:52.022 11:52:35.558
2 1:48.876 11:50:33.026 3 1:49.792 11:52:28.042 4 1:51.615 11:54:27.173
3 1.48.632 11:52:21.658 4 1:52.429 11:54:20.471 5 1:54.268 11:56:21.441
4 1:49.069 11:54:10.727 5 1:52.463 11:56:12.934 6 1:51.994 11:58:13.435
5 1:48.344 11:55:59.071 6 1:53.220 11:58:06.154 7 1:52.984 12:00:06.419
6 1:48.856 11:57:47.927 7 1:52.413 11:59:58.567 8 1:53.029 12:01:59.448
7 1:48.376 11:59:36.303 8 1:52.767 12:01:51.334 9 1:54.603 12:03:54.051
8 1.49.345 12:01:25.648 9 1:54.682 12:03:46.016 10 1:53.793 12:05:47.844
9 1.49.473 12:03:15.121 10 1:54.365 12:05:40.381 11 1:54.741 12:07:42.585
10 1:50.105 12:05:05.226 1 1:54.452 12:07:34.833  p, 8. 4228 SCHWARZ K. - Husqvarna f'_:’fGPZan;
11 1:50.934 12:06:56.160  pg, 5 - # 29 ROSSI M. - Honda A 1 2:04.703 11:48:54.774
Po. 2 - # 867 BRAUN H. - Husquarna o o 1 1:52.565 11:48:46.660 2 1:54.040 11:50:48.814
1 1:49.713 11:48:43.451 2 1:53.216 11:50:39.876 3 1:53.939 11:52:42.753
2 1:48.691 11:50:32.142 3 1:52.599 11:52:32.475 4 1:53.715 11:54:36.468
3 1:47.598 11:52:19.740 4 1:51.636 11:54:24.111 5 1:55.068 11:56:31.536
4 1.48.101 11:54:07.841 5 1:51.628 11:56:15.739 6 1:53.429 11:58:24.965
5 1:49.687 11:55:57.528 6 1:51.759 11:58:07.498 7 1:53.858 12:00:18.823
6 1:49.079 11:57:46.607 7 1:53.570 12:00:01.068 8 1:53.406 12:02:12.229
7 1:49.235 11:59:35.842 8 1:53.523 12:01:54.591 9 1:53.263 12:04:05.432
8 1:48.394 12:01:24.236 9 1:54.459 12:03:49.050 1o 1:53.279 12:05:58.771
9 1:49.230 12:03:13.466 10 1:52.552 12:05:41.602 1 1:53.854 12:07:52.625
10 1:51.148 12:05:04.614 1 1:53.766 12:07:35.368  py 9. 4728 DEMATTE' M. - Yamaha Jeo
11 1:52.066 12:06:56.680  po, 6 - # 24 BOSCHI E. - KTM AN 1 2:02.153 11:48:57.306
Po. 3 - # 84 ZENI A. - KTM o primo 1 1:58.986 11:48:53.380 2 1:56.042 11:50:53.348
1 1:58.299 11:48:48.370 2 1:52.514 11:50:45.894 3 1:51.264 11:52:44.612
2 1:51.300 11:50:39.670 3 1:52.575 11:52:38.469 4 1:53.618 11:54:38.230
3 1:48.677 11:52:28.347 4 1:52.013 11:54:30.482 5 1:55.617 11:56:33.847
4 1:51.062 11:54:19.409 5 1:51.885 11:56:22.367 6 1:51.208 11:58:25.055
5 1:50.549 11:56:09.958 6 1:52.350 11:58:14.717 7 1:53.891 12:00:18.946
6 1:51.718 11:58:01.676 7 1:52.629 12:00:07.346 8 1:53.592 12:02:12.538
7 1:53.881 11:59:55.557 8 1:52.751 12:02:00.097 9 1:53.147 12:04:05.685
8 1:52.376 12:01:47.933 9 1:54.789 12:03:54.886 10 1:53.345 12:05:59.030
9 153741 12:03:41.674 10 1:53.636 12:05:48.522 11 1:54.340 12:07:53.370
10 1:53.894 12:05:35.568 1 1:51.878 12:07:40.400
1 1:57.273 12:07:32.841  po, 7 - # 530 SEEBACHER M. - Honda Jsae
Po. 4 - # 11 DEBIASI L. - KTM e ers 1 1:56.786 11:48:50.966
Fastest lap: 1:47.598
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Trofeo Voltolini

TROFEO

OPEN-GaralGrB

= N Voltolini;

— rottami =

Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 10 - # 190 PICHLER M. - Yamaha o prme 1 2:08.080 11:48:58.151 2 1:57.516 11:50:56.814
1 2:04.245 11:48:58.909 2 1:56.716 11:50:54.867 3 1:56.024 11:52:52.838
2 1:55.342 11:50:54.251 3 1:52.525 11:52:47.392 4 1:55.290 11:54:48.128
3 1:53.830 11:52:48.081 4 1:54.996 11:54:42.388 5 1:57.589 11:56:45.717
4 1:56.617 11:54:44.698 5 1:56.145 11:56:38.533 6 1:57.011 11:58:42.728
5 1:51.686 11:56:36.384 6 1:58.129 11:58:36.662 7 1:56.352 12:00:39.080
6 1:53.030 11:58:29.414 7 1:56.352 12:00:33.014 8 1:56.262 12:02:35.342
7 1:52.263 12:00:21.677 8 1:55.306 12:02:28.320 9 1:58.249 12:04:33.561
8 1:51.903 12:02:13.580 9 1:56.341 12:04:24.661 10 1:59.426 12:06:33.017
9 153719 12:04:07.299 10 1:56.403 12:06:21.064 11 1:57.387 12:08:30.404
10 1:53.224 12:06:00.523 1 1:55.135 12:08:16.199 " py 17-#1 MARASCA D. - Yamaha R
1 1:53.579 12:07:54.102  po, 14 - # 188 GRAMM P. - Yamaha v 10 aae 1 2:05.767 11:49:00.712
Po. 11 - # 62 MARINI A. - Honda | Do 1 2:16.481 11:49:06.552 2 1:58.121 11:50:58.833
1 2:00.750 11:48:55.361 2 1:58.389 11:51:04.941 3 2:09.975 11:53:08.808
2 1:55.186 11:50:50.547 3 1:58.454 11:53:03.395 4 1:53.236 11:55:02.044
3 1:52.999 11:52:43.546 4 1:56.255 11:54:59.650 5 1:56.601 11:56:58.645
4 1:53.900 11:54:37.446 5 1:54.229 11:56:53.879 6 1:54.640 11:58:53.285
5 1:57.569 11:56:35.015 6 1:52.555 11:58:46.434 7 1:54.280 12:00:47.565
6 1:59.108 11:58:34.123 7 1:54.683 12:00:41.117 8 1:55.385 12:02:42.950
7 1:56.683 12:00:30.806 8 1:55.747 12:02:36.864 9 1:55.694 12:04:38.644
8 1:56.381 12:02:27.187 9 1:51.941 12:04:28.805 10 1:56.043 12:06:34.687
9 1:56.253 12:04:23.440 10 1:53.023 12:06:21.828 1 1:56.282 12:08:30.963
10 1:55.605 12:06:19.045 1 1:54.918 12:08:16.746  p, 18 . 4513 SANDRI M. - Yamaha a0
1 1:51.937 12:08:10.982  po, 15 - # 561 THALER M. - TM AP 1 2:06.070 11:49:00.739
Po. 12 - # 64 BERT R. - KTM , Dl e 1 1:58.114 11:48:52.161 2 1:56.774 11:50:57.513
1 1:56.117 11:48:50.129 2 1:52.603 11:50:44.764 3 2:14.471 11:53:11.984
2 1:54.124 11:50:44.253 3 1:55.255 11:52:40.019 4 1:55.447 11:55:07.431
3 1:55.089 11:52:39.342 4 1:59.919 11:54:39.938 5 1:53.697 11:57:01.128
4 1:55.231 11:54:34.573 5 1:57.876 11:56:37.814 6 1:57.043 11:58:58.171
5 2:00.027 11:56:34.600 6 2:00.130 11:58:37.944 7 1:55.488 12:00:53.659
6 1:58.397 11:58:32.997 7 1:55.703 12:00:33.647 8 1:58.069 12:02:51.728
7 1:57.307 12:00:30.304 8 1:56.046 12:02:29.693 9 1:55.387 12:04:47.115
8 1:56.351 12:02:26.655 9 1:55.783 12:04:25.476 10 1:56.328 12:06:43.443
9 1.56.402 12:04:23.057 10 1:56.286 12:06:21.762 11 1:54.327 12:08:37.770
10 1:55.586 12:06:18.643 1 1:58.487 12:08:20.249
1 1:57.323 12:08:15.966  po, 16 - # 441 HOLLER A. - KTM AR
Po. 13 - # 626 CALLIARI G. - Honda ‘10,030 ! 2:04.940 11:48:59.298
Fastest lap: 1:47.598
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Trofeo Voltolini

TROFEO

OPEN-GaralGrB

= N Voltolini;

— rottami =

Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Pri :50: :59:
Po.19- #962 ANDRIOLLO M. - Yamaha  , 14c s00 2 1:56.684 11:50:53.023 6 2:02.495 11:59:18.351
1 2:15.552 11:49:05.623 3 1:58.445 11:52:51.468 7 2:02.816 12:01:21.167
2 1:55.502 11:51:01.125 4 2:00.153 11:54:51.621 8 2:02.994 12:03:24.161
3 1:59.592 11:53:00.717 5 2:00.975 11:56:52.596 9 2:01.408 12:05:25.569
4 1:58.026 11:54:58.743 6 2:04.375 11:58:56.971 10 2:02.103 12:07:27.672
.56 . :01:00. . Diff. Pri
5 1:59.884 11:56:58.627 ’ 2:03.798 12:01:00.769 by 26 - 4 820 ANGELI A. - Suzuki +1lap
6 1:58.762 11:58:57.389 8 2:02.025 12:03:02.794 1 2:10.863 11:49:06.143
7 1:55.860 12:00:53.249 5 2:01.767 12:05:04.561 2 1:59.881 11:51:06.024
8 1:56.463 12:02:49.712 10 2:01.901 12:07:06.462 3 3.25.622 11:54:31.646
. Diff. Pri
9 1:58.206 12:04:47.918  po, 23 - # 785 EISENSTECKEN O. - Yamaha + 1130 4 2:05.855 11:56:37.501
10 1:58.823 12:06:46.741 1 2:09.664 11:49:05.059 5 2:02.573 11:58:40.074
1 1:56.318 12:08:43.059 2 1:55.277 11:51:00.336 6 1:59.777 12:00:39.851
Diff. Pri .52: :02:
Po. 20 - # 108 DALLAPICCOLA M. - Honda | 150 108 3 1:58.162 11:52:58.498 7 2:00.166 12:02:40.017
1 2:07.412 11:49:02.228 4 1:56.004 11:54:54.502 8 2:01.598 12:04:41.615
2 1:57.706 11:50:59.934 5 1:56.765 11:56:51.267 9 1:57.207 12:06:38.822
3 2:02.272 11:53:02.206 6 1:54.450 11:58:45.717 10 2:00.927 12:08:39.749
:54: . :00:: Diff. Pri
4 1:57.779 11:54:59.985 / 1:54.895 12:00:40612 " by 7. 4 86 IORI G. - Yamaha Ve Lane
5 1:59.336 11:56:59.321 8 1:54.853 12:02:35.465 1 2:09.810 11:49:04.797
6 1:55.375 11:58:54.696 9 2:23.006 12:04:58.471 2 1:58.351 11:51:03.148
7 1:55.996 12:00:50.692 10 2:10.378 12:07:08.849 3 1:58.397 11:53:01.545
:02: Diff. Pri
8 1:57.940 12:02:48.632  po, 24 - # 165 STUFFER D. - Yamaha ‘1 Eg‘; 4 1:56.438 11:54:57.983
9 1:58.198 12:04:46.830 1 2:06.198 11:49:01.482 5 1:56.207 11:56:54.190
10 1:59.212 12:06:46.042 2 1:55.621 11:50:57.103 6 5.31.346 12:02:25.536
11 . 12:08:46.358 _ 52: Diff. Pr
2:00.316 3 2:00.366 11:32:37.469  py 28. #237 CAREGNATO L. - Yamaha +6 Lans
Diff. Primo 4 . 11:54:51.752 .29:
Po. 21 - # 753 POLIDORI E. - Honda +1lap 1:54.283 1 2:13.072 11:49:07.843
1 2:24.617 11:49:14.688 5 2:25.975 11:57:17.727 2 1:56.396 11:51:04.239
2 1:57.044 11:51:11.732 6 1:55.016 11:59:12.743 3 1:58.743 11:53:02.982
3 1:59.328 11:53:11.060 7 1:56.429 12:01:09.172 4 1:54.086 11:54:57.068
4 1:58.714 11:55:09.774 8 1:57.263 12:03:06.435 5 1:55.778 11:56:52.846
5 1:59.757 11:57:09.531 9 2:05.662 12:05:12.097
6 1:59.426 11:59:08.957 10 1:56.901 12:07:08.998
:01: Diff. Pri
7 1:59.633 12:01:08.590  po, 25 - # 150 PERKMANN R. - KTM +11lap
8 1:56.802 12:03:05.392 1 2:09.715 11:49:03.764
9 1:57.078 12:05:02.470 2 2.04.819 11:51:08.583
10 1:58.750 12:07:01.229 3 2:01.786 11:53:10.369
Diff. Pri 290
Po. 22 - # 787 VOLTOLINI M. - Husqvarna "1 lon 4 2:03.153 11:35:13.522
1 2:06.268 11:48:56.339 5 2:02.334 11:57:15.856
Fastest lap: 1:47.598
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